Position

Chief Of Staff

Chief Of Staff

Chief Of Staff

Supervisor Elected
Supervisor Elected
Supervisor Elected

Chief Of Staff

Supervisor Elected
Administrative Assistant ||
Supervisor Elected
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||

Administrative Office
Professional II-Restricted

Administrative Office
Professional II-Restricted

Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant I|
Chief Of Staff
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant I|
Chief Of Staff

Chief Of Staff

Extra Help

Administrative Assistant I|
Extra Help

Administrative Assistant I|
Extra Help

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$109,716
$108,888
$103,408
$103,177
$103,177
$103,110
$99,586
$96,756
$85,082
$78,936
$77,113
$72,026
$71,021
$63,890

$62,577

$60,424
$58,475
$50,810
$46,395
$45,153
$30,763
$28,224
$23,774
$23,279
$19,556
$18,151
$13,676
$12,764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,607
$35,340
$18,554

$8,084

$8,084
$33,861
$27,169
$24,021
$16,971
$37,196
$16,540
$24,909
$18,300
$24,544

$5,201

$14,307
$12,458
$10,679
$13,195
$3,746
$2,471
$14,409
$0
$8,545
$0
$1,149
$0
$1,268



Administrative Assistant |
Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Supervisor Elected
Administrative Assistant |
Intern Paid

Intern Paid

Extra Help

Intern Paid

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

$10,755
$5,835
$5,322
$5,139
$5,010
$3,692
$3,120
$2,734
$2,284
$1,685
$1,045

$1,763
$0
$0
$0
$3,301
$1,159
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



