Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$109,716	\$20,607
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$108,888	\$35,340
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$103,408	\$18,554
Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$103,177	\$8,084
Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$103,177	\$8,084
Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$103,110	\$33,861
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$99,586	\$27,169
Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$96,756	\$24,021
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$85,082	\$16,971
Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$78,936	\$37,196
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$77,113	\$16,540
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$72,026	\$24,909
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$71,021	\$18,300
Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$63,890	\$24,544
Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$62,577	\$5,201
Administrative Assistant I		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,424	\$14,307
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$58,475	\$12,458
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$50,810	\$10,679
Administrative Assistant I		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$46,395	\$13,195
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$45,153	\$3,746
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$30,763	\$2,471
Chief Of Staff		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$28,224	\$14,409
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$23,774	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$23,279	\$8,545
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$19,556	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,151	\$1,149
Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$13,676	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$12,764	\$1,268

Administrative Assistant I	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$10,755	\$1,763
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$5,835	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$5,322	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$5,139	\$0
Supervisor Elected	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$5,010	\$3,301
Administrative Assistant I	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,692	\$1,159
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,120	\$0
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$2,734	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$2,284	\$0
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$1,685	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$1,045	\$0